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G10XX, TYPE B series

NEW SUPER ECON-PLASTIC PLASTIC

PROJECT CASES

PRODUCT INFORMATION

MATERIAL:
High impact ABS plastic UL94-HB.

FEATURES:
The special retaining rails can hold PCB horizontally and
vertically.
There are recessed grids on top lid and bottom for users
to make cutouts and central points easily.
4 pcs screws and 4 pcs screws plugs are inclued.
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ITEM No.
G1020B
G1022B
G1024B
G1025B
G1020BF
G1022BF
G1024BF
G1025BF

EXTERNAL DIMENSION(mm)

54 X 83 X 30

68 X 130 X 44
95 X 157.8 X 53
113 X 197.4 X 63
54 X 83 X 30

68 X 130 X 44
95 X 157.8 X 53
113 X 197.4 X 63

® Special color is available on request




234,

19
—t

G1024B

53 En
o <oc 3901 S09
g8L 37 veot SZS
S6
v (&) mm
A\ o
©
g
q
: g = T 5t ———
p q S ——— |
0| | ©
: AR IS =
i R T
| © ~
—+ 2PN S
p g e —— BB m m w m
p q S| ~
- : i
g SSSSIIIDDooottTg
g e : ﬂhw- e
&
3 i i
Ve 2l n C m———

G1024T

(G1024B

S'S6
14
88L
S6
| ——
opodoO [eNoNeRNe}
ocoodo [eNoNeNONe) cdobo ocbodo
ocoodo [eNONeN(Ne) ododo odbodo
ocoodo [eNoNeNoNe) o¢9opo [eXoXeNXe)
ododo odbodo o¢ogo o¢ogo
o¢odo o¢ogo
opodo [eNoNeRRe)
[V B ogodo ododo
A N n
A o N
= A N
N &
ocoodo [eNoNeN Ne) obodo obodo
ocoodo [eNoNeNoNe) [eXoXeRoXe) o¢opo
ocoodo [eNoNeN Ne) o9o¢o [eXoXeNoXe)
cbodo ododo o¢odo ogogo
o¢ogo o¢odo
oOpOodoO [eNoNeRNe}
o¢ogo o¢odo
oOpOodoOo [eNoNeRNe}
[an]
© &
=) © ©1—
— \
—l (@ o
S

o1

202



82.70mm| 3.256in ?? ? ?
79.70mml 3.138in 108.50mm| 4.272in SIgl5l 3
- 2201 I erel e 95.50mm|[3.760in e|g| e d
o 68.70mm| 2.705in e 2, 68.70mm 2.705in E[EIE|E
e, 62.40mmi 2.457in RS RS NS %, 59.20mm[2.331in EIE| B
%, 23mm|0.906in "8 2 IMECIR-IR-]
%, E| E| E| E 0, oA 2l ol @
% 2.10mm[0.083in] EIEIE|E 2, 4 @ o) 0
N 33|88 /Qz ?)7, B
% 338|3 & 2/ —~
4 ]
=g T U
{9 1T 1T N
ko) g
*A @ . @
N
' — - (@Y
L@ ‘ A
Il 0n N I -
BREEE
o|d|2m
SMEIRSES
FOUR (4) M2.6X10 mm 3 2| 3|2
PAN HEAD SCREWS AND 4 PCS £ ‘@?TE
SCREWS PLUGS ARE INCLUDED. £ E| E| E
S| S| NS
— ©| © —
clele S| 5| |
ool N
n|wnl N
S|o| =
ool
E[E[E — }
E|E| E
o9 Q
5| Q|0
i
NN ——
£l
M|
3| ]
I ff s
€| E
£ E
~| o
N| 0
S
(3]

SECTION A-A

G1022BF / G1024BF / G1025BF

|

ASSEMBLY

6.60mm|0.260in ]

2mm[0.079in]

.

SECTION B-B

According to ISO 2768-m

Measuring DIM=L Tolerances
0.5<L<=3.0mm +0.1mm
3.0<1.<=6.0 mm +0.1mm

6.0<L<=30.0 mm +0.2mm
30.0<1.<=120.0 mm +0.3mm
120.0<L.<=400.0 mm +0.5mm
400.0<L<=1000.0 mm +0.8mm

*PLASTIC BOX WITH PLASTIC FLANGED
LID FOR WALL MOUNTING.

DIMENSION IN (mm)

STOCK NO.

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H| I

G1022BF

156.0

67.1

143.1

49.5

30.4

113.2

2.6

35

G1024BF

185.7

95.5

171.0

78.8

55.0

140.6

2.6

3.5

G1025BF

225.0

113.0

211.0)

95.0

60.1

179.5

2.8

3.5

REGARDING THE DIMESION OF BASE ,
PLEASE REFER TO DRAWINGS OF G1020

SERIES.
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